

Bid Tabulations
SID: 544
Subdivision: NEWPORT HILL
Project Type: PCSMP BASIN 3 CONVERSION

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Kenneth Drewes 4907 Fountain Drive Papillion, NE 68133		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA - 183 Mondamin, IA 51557		H&H Hausman, LLC 2755 River Rd. Dr. #145 Waterloo, NE 68069		Ashland Road Excavating 4405 Ashland Rd Plattsmouth, NE 68048	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CLEARING & GRUBBING – GENERAL	1	LS	500.00	500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	500.00	500.00
2	CLEARING & GRUBBING – TREES OVER 9" TO 18" DIAMETER	1	EA	150.00	150.00	600.00	600.00	200.00	200.00	500.00	500.00
3	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
4	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	2	EA	100.00	200.00	200.00	400.00	300.00	600.00	225.00	450.00
5	INSTALL SILT FENCE	191	LF	3.25	620.75	3.00	573.00	3.50	668.50	4.75	907.25
6	EXCAVATE, DRY AND RE-COMPACT SILT OR HAUL OFF SITE	811	CY	15.00	12,165.00	9.00	7,299.00	18.00	14,598.00	11.25	9,123.75
7	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	980	CY	6.00	5,880.00	5.00	4,900.00	4.00	3,920.00	81.00	79,380.00
8	EXCAVATION HAUL-OFF (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	367	CY	15.00	5,505.00	9.00	3,303.00	10.00	3,670.00	10.20	3,743.40
9	REMOVE AND REINSTALL FENCE	30	LF	25.00	750.00	9.00	270.00	10.00	300.00	45.00	1,350.00
10	REMOVE CMP RISER STRUCTURE AND BASE	1	EA	500.00	500.00	250.00	250.00	300.00	300.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
11	REMOVE 36" CMP	162	LF	20.00	3,240.00	10.00	1,620.00	10.00	1,620.00	12.25	1,984.50
12	REMOVE AND REPLAY 30" FES	1	EA	450.00	450.00	400.00	400.00	500.00	500.00	1,450.00	1,450.00
13	REMOVE AND REPLACE 5" PCC 4' WIDE SIDEWALK	162	SF	9.20	1,490.40	9.00	1,458.00	10.00	1,620.00	12.10	1,960.20
14	REMOVE AND REPLACE 10' WIDE GRAVEL TRAIL	200	SF	4.50	900.00	4.00	800.00	5.00	1,000.00	9.00	1,800.00
15	CONSTRUCT 18" RCP, CLASS III	172	LF	73.50	12,642.00*	72.00	12,384.00	55.00	9,460.00	84.30	14,499.60
16	CONSTRUCT 30" RCP, CLASS III	44	LF	102.00	4,488.00	140.00	6,160.00	115.00	5,060.00	208.25	9,163.00
17	CONSTRUCT 18" CONCRETE COLLAR	1	EA	250.00	250.00	500.00	500.00	300.00	300.00	750.00	750.00
18	CONSTRUCT 30" CONCRETE COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	1	EA	350.00	350.00	700.00	700.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
19	CONSTRUCT 18" FES	1	EA	750.00	750.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,575.00	1,575.00
20	CONSTRUCT 54" MANHOLE (1)	13	VF	625.00	8,125.00	880.00	11,440.00	1,100.00	14,300.00	1,125.00	14,737.50
21	CONSTRUCT 54" TYPE II AREA INLET (1), MODIFIED	1	EA	7,200.00	7,200.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	12,385.00	12,385.00
22	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 – TYPE A SEED & MAT	3,616	SY	1.55	5,604.80	2.00	7,232.00	2.00	7,232.00	1.75	6,328.00
23	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 – RAIN GARDEN MIX SEED & MAT	118	SY	4.50	531.00	2.00	236.00	3.00	354.00	2.75	324.50
24	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN VMAX C350 – TYPE A SEED & MAT	286	SY	6.50	1,859.00	5.00	1,430.00*	5.00	1,430.00	5.00	1,430.00*
25	CONSTRUCT RIP-RAP SCOUR HOLE, TYPE B	10	TN	175.00	1,750.00	125.00	1,250.00	100.00	1,000.00	95.00	950.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-25, INCLUSIVE)					\$78,463.45**		\$78,493.00		\$88,942.50		\$169,791.70**

*CORRECTED BASE BID
 **CORRECTED EXTENSION

EST. START DATE: 6-17-2024

EST. START DATE: 11-1-2024

EST. START DATE: 8-1-2024

EST. START DATE: 6-1-2024